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Lot

0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0756
0757
0758

Title

Cuisinart Griddle

Thane Flavor Deluxe Electric Oven
Silverware Set

Mixed Knife Set

Hamilton Beach Slow Cooker

Soda Stream

Egg Cooker, Slicer And Cutting Board
Wooden Wall Shelf

1954 Mixing Bowls

MD Anderson, Christmas Plate And Cards
Mixed Dishes And Vase

Lantern Vase

Set Of PastaBowls

Mixed Kitchen Supplies

Small Figurines

Keuffel And Esser Co. Mechanical Drawing Set
Lasko Fan

Mixed Trays And Servers

Vanity With Mirror

Wall Print

Rachael Ray Dutch Oven

Mr Coffee Coffee Maker Frother

Set Of Maps

Side Table

Wooden Dresser

Trifold Mirror With Candles
Decorative Glass Tray With Perfumes
Chaps

Various Candles

Leather Sofa Chair

Hand Made Afghan With Mixed USA Decor
Entertainment Center

Wooden Chest
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Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 22 9:00pm CT

Lot

0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0765
0766
0767
0768
0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793

Title

Mani Pedi Waxing Machine

Fabric Storage Boxes

Shelf Unit

Wooden Framed Mirror

Tea Cups and Saucers

Decorative Cabinet

Framed Mirror And Print

Gold Embossed Decorative Wall Mirror
Child's Sled

Numbered Plaque And Spurs

Make Up Case

Wooden Figurines

Roy Rogers, Dale Evans Memorabilia
Decorative Candle Holders And More
Gold Clock, Framed Print And Plague
Notre Dame Memorabilia

Framed Decor

Wicker Chest

Misc Wallets And Hats

Side Table

Western Belt, Buckle And Leather Cased Knife
Floral Couch

Mixed Throws, Towels, Pillows
Boudoir Settee

Handmade Western Hat And Decor
Lexington Vanity Top Chest Of Drawers
Havertys Dresser With Wood Framed Mirror
Nightstand

Nightstand

Cut Glass Containers And Decor
Mirrored Vanity

Chest Of Drawers

Antique Decorative Chair



Lot

0794
0795
0796
0797
0798

0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0830
0831
0832

Title

Carved Wooden Framed Mirror
Mixed Bathroom Storage
Mixed Electronics

Polar T31 Coded Fitness Watch

Portable Smart Scanner, Neat Scanner And
More

Garmin Remote Dog Trainer
DVDsAnd CDs

Wifi Router

Side Table

Portable Computer Lap Desk

End Table

Reliable steam cleaner with attachments
Pilates Chair And Ball

Wooden Hand Painted Chest

CD Cabinet

CD Callection

Monitor, Keyboard, Microphone And More
Computer Desk

Study Desk Chair

Desk Chair

Western Solid Wood Shelf Unit

DVD Players

Christmas Decor And Bags

ABRocket Exercise Equipment

Mixed Lot Of Painting And Cleaning Supplies
Y ard Decor

Shelving And Storage

Garden And Cleaning Tools With Caddy
Barbecue Equipment

Generac Pressure Washer And More
Shop Vac, Heater And Carpet Cleaner
Misc Buckets, Trash Cans, Shelves
Bakeware And Misc Garage

Dog Crates, Beds And More

Misc Decor

Handmade Tin Cabinet
Wardrobe/Armoire

Solid Wood Coffee Table
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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