

Houston (Texas, USA) Moving Online Auction - Westridge Street**Auction Opens:** Wed, Mar 14 5:00pm CT**Auction Closes:** Thu, Mar 22 9:00pm CT

Lot	Title
0725	Cuisinart Griddle
0726	Thane Flavor Deluxe Electric Oven
0727	Silverware Set
0728	Mixed Knife Set
0729	Hamilton Beach Slow Cooker
0730	Soda Stream
0731	Egg Cooker, Slicer And Cutting Board
0732	Wooden Wall Shelf
0733	1954 Mixing Bowls
0734	MD Anderson, Christmas Plate And Cards
0735	Mixed Dishes And Vase
0736	Lantern Vase
0737	Set Of Pasta Bowls
0738	Mixed Kitchen Supplies
0739	Small Figurines
0740	Keuffel And Esser Co. Mechanical Drawing Set
0741	Lasko Fan
0742	Mixed Trays And Servers
0743	Vanity With Mirror
0744	Wall Print
0745	Rachael Ray Dutch Oven
0746	Mr Coffee Coffee Maker Frother
0747	Set Of Maps
0748	Side Table
0749	Wooden Dresser
0750	Trifold Mirror With Candles
0751	Decorative Glass Tray With Perfumes
0752	Chaps
0753	Various Candles
0754	Leather Sofa Chair
0756	Hand Made Afghan With Mixed USA Decor
0757	Entertainment Center
0758	Wooden Chest

Lot	Title
0759	Mani Pedi Waxing Machine
0760	Fabric Storage Boxes
0761	Shelf Unit
0762	Wooden Framed Mirror
0763	Tea Cups and Saucers
0765	Decorative Cabinet
0766	Framed Mirror And Print
0767	Gold Embossed Decorative Wall Mirror
0768	Child's Sled
0769	Numbered Plaque And Spurs
0770	Make Up Case
0771	Wooden Figurines
0772	Roy Rogers, Dale Evans Memorabilia
0773	Decorative Candle Holders And More
0774	Gold Clock, Framed Print And Plaque
0775	Notre Dame Memorabilia
0776	Framed Decor
0777	Wicker Chest
0778	Misc Wallets And Hats
0779	Side Table
0780	Western Belt, Buckle And Leather Cased Knife
0781	Floral Couch
0783	Mixed Throws, Towels, Pillows
0784	Boudoir Settee
0785	Handmade Western Hat And Decor
0786	Lexington Vanity Top Chest Of Drawers
0787	Havertys Dresser With Wood Framed Mirror
0788	Nightstand
0789	Nightstand
0790	Cut Glass Containers And Decor
0791	Mirrored Vanity
0792	Chest Of Drawers
0793	Antique Decorative Chair

Lot	Title
0794	Carved Wooden Framed Mirror
0795	Mixed Bathroom Storage
0796	Mixed Electronics
0797	Polar T31 Coded Fitness Watch
0798	Portable Smart Scanner, Neat Scanner And More
0799	Garmin Remote Dog Trainer
0800	DVDs And CDs
0801	Wifi Router
0802	Side Table
0803	Portable Computer Lap Desk
0804	End Table
0805	Reliable steam cleaner with attachments
0806	Pilates Chair And Ball
0807	Wooden Hand Painted Chest
0808	CD Cabinet
0809	CD Collection
0810	Monitor, Keyboard, Microphone And More
0811	Computer Desk
0812	Study Desk Chair
0813	Desk Chair
0814	Western Solid Wood Shelf Unit
0815	DVD Players
0816	Christmas Decor And Bags
0817	ABRocket Exercise Equipment
0818	Mixed Lot Of Painting And Cleaning Supplies
0819	Yard Decor
0820	Shelving And Storage
0821	Garden And Cleaning Tools With Caddy
0822	Barbecue Equipment
0823	Generac Pressure Washer And More
0824	Shop Vac, Heater And Carpet Cleaner
0825	Misc Buckets, Trash Cans, Shelves
0826	Bakeware And Misc Garage
0827	Dog Crates, Beds And More
0828	Misc Decor
0830	Handmade Tin Cabinet
0831	Wardrobe/Armoire
0832	Solid Wood Coffee Table

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com